
Retail, Restaurant / Bar Spaces Available
Northwest block of Chicago between Clark and LaSalle

800 N. Clark Street 
CHICAGO, ILLINOIS

FOR MORE INFORMATION, 
PLEASE CONTACT

ANDREW BECKER 
abecker@canvasrealestate.com 

312.231.26009

KATE WYANT 
kwyant@canvasrealestate.com 

630.730.5239



RIVER NORTH
The iconic Bush Temple building is located at the northwest 
corner of Chicago Avenue and Clark Street in Chicago’s bustling 
River North neighborhood. The building has been completely 
redeveloped with 230 total residential units and ground floor retail.
The last two remaining space is located along Clark Street and 
Chicago Street.
 • Space A: 2,339 sf
 • Space B: 2,337 sf

CO-TENANTS
Onyx, Deep Purple, Chicago Winery, Philz Coffee, Whole Foods, 
Lifetime Fitness, Seoul Taco, Etta, Drybar

DEMOGRAPHICS

13.1k+ 
0.25 Miles

43.3k+ 
0.5 Miles

$161k+ 
0.25 Miles

$167k+ 
0.5 Miles

13.4k+ 
0.25 Miles

81.5k+ 
0.5 Miles

125k+ 
Total Population 
1 Mile

$184k+ 
Average HH Income 
1 Mile

336k+ 
Daytime Population 
1 Mile
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SITE PLAN

SPACE AVAILABLE

2,339 sqft

Space A

2,337 sqft

Space B 
(Former Foxtrot)



FRONTAGE

±44 ft

on N. Clark Street

SPACE A - TEST FIT

SPACE AVAILABLE

SKYLIGHT ABOVE

STAIRS
DOWN

CLARK ST.
ENTRANCE

BUILDING
LOBBY

371
4 24sq

BARSTOOL
(21)

22"
BANQUETTE

18" SEAT
4" BACK

22" X 152"
BANQUETTE

18" SEAT
4" BACK

SEATING FOR
108

22" X 76"
BANQUETTE

18" SEAT
4" BACK

POS

SIDE
CHAIR
22 X 20

(17)

TABLE
24" DIA

(12)

36 30
PICK UP

171
2

COUNTER
STOOL
22 X 20

(6)

48" DIA
22" DEEP

BANQUETTE
18" seat / 5"

continuous back

771
2

4341
4

1121
2

2333
4

72

154

9158 91

45

89 5 60

31

70

34

24

143
4

LINE AT 6" RAISED PLATFORM

LINE AT 6" RAISED PLATFORM

119
VIF 2" SPACE LEFT BEHIND BANQUETTE

150

! NEED TO FIELD VERIFY
PLACEMENT OF COLUMNS
SHOWN RED

1891
2

STORAGE & MEP

FROST - OR - VINYL WINDOWSFROST - OR - VINYL WINDOWS

171
2

1351
4

VIF

21

221
4

361
4

188 VIF

1441
2

51

103

2541
4

1933
4

TABLE
24" DIA

(3)

41

22"
BANQUETTE

18" SEAT
4" BACK

36

52

42

431
2

18

401
4

SOFA
90 X 40END TABLE

24" DIA
(2)

CLUB CHAIR
36 X 36

COFFEE
TABLE
20" DIA

CLUB CHAIR
34 X 34

(4)

TABLE
24" DIA

(2)

DINING TABLE
144 X 36

SIDE
CHAIR
22 X 20

(5)

58

90

B
TILE WALL

D
MURAL

SEATING

C
POS

E
4TOPS

F
WRAP-AROUND

BANQUETTEG
RAISED
BENCH

H
PRIVATE
BOOTHS

A
BAR

J

J

J

K
SKYLIGHT

SIDE
CHAIR
22 X 20

(12)

TABLE
24" X 48"

(3)

453
4

65

E
4TOPS

30 30

30

18 12 18

65

273
4

291
4

6

90

30

42" MIN HOLD

42" MIN HOLD

42" MIN HOLD42" MIN HOLD

A1.0
03.16.2020

Draft 6

1020 West Lawrence Avenue, Suite 300
Chicago, Illinois 60640

312.506.3200

Bush Temple - Clark Bar
SCALE: 3
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800 N. Clark Street 
CHICAGO, ILLINOIS

SPACE AVAILABLE

FOR MORE INFORMATION, 
PLEASE CONTACT

ANDREW BECKER 
abecker@canvasrealestate.com 
312.231.2600

KATE WYANT 
kwyant@canvasrealestate.com 
630.730.5239


